
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
9 

74 
126 
131 

39 
44 
16 

Name 
Tanel PÕDRA 
Karl Robin RILLO 
Marcos KASK 
Mihkel SALUJÕE 
Rasmus SÕNA 
Kert KASEMETS 
Timo FOMITSEV 

Make 
Apex 
Apex 
Cobra 
Apex 
Apex 
Cobra 
Yamaha 

Club 
MX Racing Team 
Motoklubi K & K 
Freedom Feelers MK 
Motoklubi K & K 
Äksi MK 
Pühajõe MK 
Karksi RT 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 

14 Laps 
18 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
4.067 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
10 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 
47.145 
50.527 
50.391 
50.672 
58.253 
51.298 

In Lap 
3 

10 
17 

9 
9 
4 
0 

Laps 
18 
17 
17 
16 
14 

4 

Points 
20 
17 
15 
13 
11 
10 

9 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

384,208 

Best Lap Tm 

47.145 

Best Speed 

419,981 

Best Lap by 

9 - Tanel PÕDRA 
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Korraldaja: MTÜ Valga Motoklubi 

Peakohtunik: Marko SAAREKE 

Ajavõtt: EMF 
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EMF VILASKI KESTVUSKROSS 2014 
Quad 50 

Võistlussõit 

Race started at 10:17:59 

Vilaski Krossirada 5,500 km 

6.04.2014 10:15 


